
Mike Kuo 
<MKUO@CCSEMC.com>

2004/07/30 12:31 AM

收件人： Lucy Tsai <ltsai@CCSEMC.com>
副本抄送：
主旨： FW: 回信： FW: Action Star Enterprise Co., Ltd., FCCID: 
RX4AT-111A,  Assessment NO.: AN04T4053, Notice#3

 
-----Original Message-----
From: hliana@ccsemc.com.tw [mailto:hliana@ccsemc.com.tw]
Sent: Thursday, July 29, 2004 12:26 AM
To: Mike Kuo
Subject: 回信： FW: Action Star Enterprise Co., Ltd., FCCID: RX4AT-111A, Assess ment NO.: 
AN04T4053, Notice#3

Hi Mike, 
Please find the answers to your questions as following blue text. 

Thanks
Best regards,

 熊連枝
 Liana Hsiung 
--------------------------------------------
 程智科技股份有限公司
 Compliance Certification Services Inc. 
 (Hsintien Lab.)
 No.165, Chunghsen Road, Hsintien City, 
 Taipei Hsien, Taiwan
 TEL:+886-2-2217-0894*10
 FAX:+886-2-2217-1029
 Email: hliana@ccsemc.com.tw
 URL: http://www.ccsemc.com.tw
-------------------------------------------- 

Mike Kuo 

<MKUO@CCSEMC.com> 

2004/07/21 01:40 AM 

        

        收件人：        "'hliana@ccsemc.com.tw'" <hliana@ccsemc.com.tw> 
        副本抄送：         
        主旨：        FW: Action Star Enterprise Co., Ltd., FCC ID: 
RX4AT-111A,  Assess        ment NO.: AN04T4053, Notice#3

-----Original Message-----
From: Compliance Certification Services [mailto:MKuo@ccsemc.com]



Sent: Tuesday, July 20, 2004 10:20 AM
To: mkuo@ccsemc.com
Subject: Action Star Enterprise Co., Ltd., FCC ID: RX4AT-111A, Assessment
NO.: AN04T4053, Notice#3

Question #1: Please explain the test condition during the radiated emission
tests.  The EUT was connected to Panasonic audio player, is audio player
played any audio file with max. volume during the tests ? 
-->Attached please find the page 6 (section 3.5) of the revised report have 
added explanation.

Question #2: Please provide peak emission data for fundamental frequency 
per
section 15.239(b) requirement . 
-->Attached please find the page 15 of the revised report have added data.

Best Regards

Mike Kuo

The items indicated above must be submitted before processing can continue
on the above referenced application. Failure to provide the requested
information within 30 days of the original e-mail date may result in
application dismissal and forfeiture of the filing fee. Also, please note
that partial responses increase processing time and should not be 
submitted.
Any questions about the content of this correspondence should be directed 
to
the e-mail address listed below the name of the sender.
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